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SPECIFICATIONS
Lightsource Type:

System Power [W]:

CCT (Color Temperature):

CRI / Ra:

Lumen Output:
Lumen LED (tc=25):
Beam Angle:
Dimming:
Flickerfree:
System Voltage [V]:
Connection:
Mounting:
Lifetime [h]:
Lumen/W:

UGR (<=):
MacAdam (SDCM):
Color:

Length [mm]:
Height [mm]:
Width [mm]:
Weight [kgl:

A= PRODUCT SHEET

Art. no: 3450-140-1-ddd

LED (built in)
60W

3000K

80

6200lm

6000lm
140°/80°

DALI

Yes

230V 50Hz
Cable 3m
Pendant, Ceiling
L80B10: 100 000h
103lm/W

10

3

Silver

1285mm

76mm

48mm

3,75kg
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The Phoenix is a linear LED luminaire with up- and down light for
pending down in indoor areas. The light distribution is 2000 lumen
upwards with a 140° reflector and 2000 lumens downwards with a
80° reflector. It is made from durable aluminium for easy care. The
color temperature is 3000 Kelvin and the reflectors secures a
pleasant light. 3m wire.
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